Name of the Corporate Debtor:

HINDUSTAN MAGNESIUM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Dateg,f Commencement of
Number: 1; Last 5 digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

IRP: 22-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 22-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. V. Shankar; Process
registration number: 10436

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

17901357

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

17490238

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

21.26

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

205722439

47109186

57.27

143990353

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10000000

10000000

12.16

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

248743

248743

0.30

143990353

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

7622905

7407780

9.01

215125

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

241495444

82255947

110988478

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14049
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-05-24 19:55:44-7015c5f62295c10b71dc94c3bf6bc6a2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-24 20:01:46-7015c5f62295c10b71dc94c3bf6bc6a2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-24 20:01:46-7015c5f62295c10b71dc94c3bf6bc6a2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-24 20:01:46-7015c5f62295c10b71dc94c3bf6bc6a2.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

