Name of the Corporate Debtor: HINDUSTAN MAGNESIUM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 22-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. V. Shankar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10436

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	17901357	1	17490238	21.26	0		0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	9	205722439	4	47109186	57.27	0	143990353	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	10000000	2	10000000	12.16	0		0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	248743	1	248743	0.30	0	143990353	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	7622905	7	7407780	9.01	0	215125	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
Total		21	241495444	15	82255947	100.00	0	110988478	0	